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Case-DetaiIs

Case Roference Number : TAX101 82021 Company Typa : SMRT Taxs Pia Lia

Type of Repair = Accident Rapair Estimation ID : EST-4004.10

Vahlcia Regiatration Number : SHDE1 228 Asgignad By : Tax Claims Manager Team

Documents / Photographs

Viow Documants | Pholographs | Total Docurmenm: 1

Estimation Details

Snare Part's Cosl Detall
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Type Humbser Unilts) Prica(t) Price(s)
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1 TO RESPRAY VIEW MIAROR 18000 n
Total: 180.00 10.00
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Insurance Company Mame : AXA Ingumnoe Smgapom Fia Lig

Accident Date and Time :

Vehicle Age(in Months) : 25
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W2 Claim Ponal

<« Service Request Details

Claim
SAEMOOYF2

Reference

None #*

Loss Date
October 5, 2018

Request Date
October &, 2018 m

Due Date
October 15, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TR

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SHD61228B

Make
TRVD TOYOTA

https://vp.smanclaims mm.ag.r'dm-pmuuhlmdﬁnru.wwm-nmmuuuummMndmmﬂmbﬁﬂmeumwﬂW 12



10/11/2018 Claim Partal

Model
PRYJS TAXI-1.8 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

AGAPE LOGISTICS PTE LTD
30 SENOKO SOUTH ROAD, 758088, Singapore

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Message Invaices History Documents Assessment Mitrics Notes

hup:;wpmndllmm,m.ngrmmmmm:-WH-mmmhmmeumhﬂ-m}
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$] UBLAVE 1, 801-25 PAY A UBE INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315
07 November, 2018

AGAPE LOGISTICS PTELTD
30 SENOKO SOUTH ROAD
SINGAPORE 758088

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18018473/Nfa3 // SBMO0OYF2

YOUR REF : GBG B068S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 8068S & SHD 6122B on 05/10/2018 ALONG/AT
CAR PARK DRIVE WAY IN FRONT OF BLK 422 FAJAR ROAD

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a resull
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is o provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit hitps://www.axa.com. mer-care/personal/motor

[owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)



§ 74 7QTI

...a-l;-- Pia Lic

S1UIEAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UIE INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D65) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

17 JULY 2019

AGAFE LOG I'TE LTD
30 SENOKO S50UTH ROAD

SINGAPORE 758088

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CCA/ASMI8018473/Nfal // SESMO0YF2

YOUR REF : GBG 50685

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 80688 AND SHD 6122B ALONG/AT HDB CARPARK BLK
422 FAJAR RD ON 05/10/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write 1o inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD acting on
behalf of the owner of SHD 61228 against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of
your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your Mo Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and
according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek 1o take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and
defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally
expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

within 7 days from the date of this letter il not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage 1o all vehicles involved (If any)

Copy of the letter of authorization

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the
Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our
prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of
Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to
cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed
of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at Mr Poh Kin, Chong
(LKK Handler) 6841 2132 or pohkin@lkkauto.com Please quote our claim reference when you
contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,
P Chang
Cuse dler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: pohkinf@lkkauto.com

cc AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD



@EB( AGAPE LOGISTICS PTE LTD cere: sz

Address . 30 Senoko South Road Singapore 758088
Email : sam@agapelogistics.sg
Contact : (B5) 8572 9247 Fax : (BS) 6758 B580

4 Nov 2019

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
B Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Madam,

This Is confirm that Mr, Mr Masruhin Bin Abdul Rashid, NRIC No 58313052) is an authorized driver to
drive the vehicle of GEGBORES.

Your faithfully,




Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims & 1A/Claims & |A/Taxis) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 10 June 2019 5:10 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: LOD Re Accident on 5/10/2018 involving SHD 61228 & GBG BO068S (AXA's
insured) Our Ref: TAX/10/18/2021/Ig *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18018473/Nfa3

Categories: clear

Dear Poh Kin,

There is no video footage and scene photo. We had managed to get our witness Ms Jill Pan and she can still
recall clearly how the accident happened because of vour insured’s bad attitude.

She is quite busy as she will be flying off this Friday. We will arrange for her to affirm a SD after her return
next month.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6B66 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

&5 SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto: pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 10/06/2019 10:31

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Claims & 1A/Claims & 1A/ Taxis)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD Re: Accident on 5/10/2018 involving SHD 61228 & GBG 80685 (AXA's insured) Our Ref:
TAX/10/18/2021/lg *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18018473/Nfa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18018473/Nfa3
Your Ref: TAX/10/18/2021/Ig

Dear Lee Gek,
We refer to the above matter.
Please be informed that Liability unclear on this matter. There is no conclusive evidence yet to

substantiate either party’s version. Below is a copy of our insured's accident report statement for your
perusal,



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 10 June 2019 10:31 AM

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims & |A/Claims & 1A/Taxis)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD Re: Accident on 5/10/2018 involving SHD 61228 & GBG BDG8S [AXA's

insured) Our Ref; TAX/10/18/2021/1g *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18018473/Nfa3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18018473/Nfa3
Your Ref: TAX/10/18/2021/Ig

Dear Lee Gek,
We refer to the above matter.
Please be informed that Liability unclear on this matter, There is no conclusive evidence yet to

substantiate either party’s version. Below is a copy of our insured's accident report statement for your
perusal.
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We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident.



In order to justify your client’s claim smoothly and promptly, we appreciate if you could kindly furnish us a

copy of CCTV footage / accident scene photos / evidence as per our principal instruction.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
Intention of resalving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectfinfluence on the issues of lability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2152 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408953)

¥ ESES A=~

SuSRIR =W Save the Earth- Print only when necessery

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged matanal, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail In error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached ltems. Please delete the e-mall and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender (hat you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Meci Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 2:32 PM

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims & 1A/Claims & 1A/Taxis) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>; Poh Kin
(LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subjeet: RE: LOD Re: Accident on 5/10/2018 involving SHD 6122B & GBG 8068S (AXA's insured) Our
Ref: TAX/10/18/2021/1g *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18018473/Nfa3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM1B018473/Nfa3 Poh Kin - 6841 2132

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course,

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.
Hest Regards,
Mei Kwan | Admin
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SHNEAYVE b a2 2E YA DR ISICSTHIAL PARK, SINCAORE JO8933 TEL @ 063 a28630560 FAX

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date:

Commpary Megimtralion Mo 19900198

PSRN E

4/12/2019

Date of loss 5-Oct-18
Date of appointment B-Oct-18
Date of survey 9-0ct-18
Location of survey SMRT, WL
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM |
Vehicle number SHDE1228
Make and Model TOYOTA PRIUS TAXI (SMRT)
Date of registration 13-May-16
Excess
Market Value 5 .
Parf Rebate S
MNett Loss 5 R
Repair details:
linitial Estimate | 1,859.31 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 13932
Check items (estimate) 5 .
Labour S 80.00
Total 5 229.32
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5
[Number of days for repair | 1 days B
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= —r— A Capithanilinrits

P P | i Campany Registraton Ko, V60718880

ERRDANE ) POR-ZE AN AL BN STHIAL PaEk. SINGAIRE JOosSiE TR - if: al8ai%e] FAN el nlfidi)s
Remarks:

1 RECOMMENDED REFPAIR DAYS + 2 PRS = 3DAYS

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost S 229.32
Loss of use S -
Loss of rental S 401.25 |3days x $133.75
Loss of income 5 -
LTA search fees 5 7.00
Others (SD FEE) 180.00
Proposed Total 817.57




120412019

&«

hitps:/ivp smarclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests himi#service-requestsiview-message/TserviceRequestiumbe

<MANDATE |IA> - 00 2 ACC DENT INVOLVING
GBG 8068S & SHD 6 22B 05/10/2018}

Type

© Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% Ol OVERTAKE TP OM A SINGLE LANE ROAD. INFORMED QI ABOUT TP CLAIM AND
NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MAMNDATE AT $817.57 (CLAIMING LOR).
MANDATE |A HAS BEEN UPLOADED |IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR
APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CCL

i



12/5/2018 Ciaim Portal

« Re:<MANDA S8MOQYF2 5[ACCIDENiI' INVOLVING

@ Question

Message
HI, we agreed with the mandate for COR & LOR. but do not offer the SD fee of $180. TY.

httprimpsmandmmxn.mm.mg.rmwmuurlai.rhlmhfmdnx-mndnr-sam'mnquuu.hlmlil.'mmmquuuwlewmqu?mlmﬂnqmmum.. in



12M13/2018

«

httpsvp smartclaims, axa com sgiclaim-portalitmifindex-vandor-service-requests himig#/sarvice-requests/view-message/TserviceReguesiNumbse

Clamm Portal

RE: Re:<MANDATE |A> - SBMOOYF I

INVOLVING GBG 8068S & SHD 612 / 0/2018}
Type

© Question

Message

HI RICHARD, TP REJECT OFFER. PROPOSE TO CLAIM SD FEE $180 AS WELL. KINDLY LET US HAVE
YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION, THANKS - CCL

1M1



SITIRT

AUTOMOTIVE

Customer Code: 3000063

SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD

Block Unic

60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK Ed

EMAT Autcmotive Bervices Foa Letd

251 Morth Bridgs Rosd Singspors 178102
Tel: &5 3311000 rax: €5 63340347

Tax Invoice
GST Reg No. : MR-850000i-7

CRN : 1990042602
[nvolce Ho. Iviso400092
Date 08.04.2019

Vehicle HNo. SHDE1228
Your Ref No. : TAX/10/18/2021
Cur Ref Mo. : 24098191

SINGAPORE 757705 Tarma : 30 Days
Dascription Qty Onit Add / coun Amount
Cost L] Amount

Parts

MIBRROR ASSY, BHY 0.00 51307.10 0.00 ] Q.00 5 0.00

MIRROR GLASS RH 0.00 § 212.80 0.o0 5 0.00 - 0.00

MIRROR LAMP RH 1.00 5 65.30 (10.00 ) 5 6.53 s 58.17

COVER, OUTER MIRROR, HH 1.00 § 107.40 (25,00 } £ 26.85 5 B0.55
Sub-Total 5 139,32

Othars

TOWING CHARGE 1.00 5§ 60.00 0.00 5 0.00 L 6€0.00

TO RESPRAY VIEW MIRROR 1.00 5§ 30.00 G.00 5 .00 5 30.00

TO REMOVE AND REFIX WING MIRROR 0.00 $ 120.00 0.00 5 Q.00 - 0.00

GRAND TOTAL -] 229.32

Remark :

Make/Hodel i TOYOTA PRIUS

Accldent Date : 05.10.2018

H.B. Faymant by cheqoe should ba crossed and

mads payahls to "SMAT Automotive Services Poe Lid'.

¥o receipt will be issusd unlass segoested. L

Page 1/1

Authorised Signature
for SMAT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

E. & ,E



121872019 Claim Portal

« ReRE: Re:<MANDATE |A> - SSMOOYF2 {ACCIDENT
INVOLVING GBG 8068S & SHD 6122B ON 05/10/2018}

Type
© Question

Message
Mated, pls proceed as per mandate (including SD). TY,

nitp::.f-‘u'p.smarldilln'ts.axa.cum.sq.l'dalm-purlilfhlmmndamm‘:ﬂnr-snmm-mquuta.h|mI#,'snn.-i:a-rnqwum.ﬁrlmmmgmm|mngquumum i



Poh Kin !LKI{Autu!

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims & [A/Claims & |A/Taxis) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 2:00 PM

To: C5 A Tearm; Admin A

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 5/10/2018 involving SHD 61228 & GBG B068S (AXA's
insured) Our Ref TAX/10/18/2021/Ig

Attachments: TAX 10 18 2021.pdf

Categories: clear

Dear All,

We quantify our own losses as follows:-

Cost of Repair $229.32
Loss of Rental 5936.25 | 7 daysx 513375 |
LTA Search Fee 57.00
Tatal 51172.57

We enclose the following documents:
1) Repair invaice
2) Proof of rental rate
3) GlA report
4) Accident vehicle laid-up report
5] LTAsearch

We have notified AXA of PRS on 8/10/2018 at 12.15pm and our taxi was surveyed on 11/10/2019 at 11.06am. We attach
our emall for your perusal.

Please let us have your offer soon. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

& SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE



_’ 7L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

;.#_. 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 189607188R GST Reg. No. 18-86071B8-R

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref - ccw.smamammnaaq:

A TOVERSNGAPORE 08881 owe: oranzzo [N
ATTN:RICHARD ANG Code: ASM

Insured Veh.  GBG BO6BS Veh. Inspected SHD 61228

Policy No. VCA/P2028702 Coverage ($) 0.00

Claim No. S8MOOYF2 Excess (5) 0.00

Assign From Anlnn Date 08M10/2018

Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS c.c 1798

Engine No. HIDDEN o Year of Reg. 2016

Chassis No. JTDKN38U205768008 Colour MAROON

Odometer 222799 Steering IN ORDER

Brakes IN ORDER Maodification STANDARD ALLOY RIM

General

R/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 FALKEN 5 mm

L/H Front Tyre |185/65R15 FALKEN 5 mm

R/H Rear Tyre |185/65R15 . FALKEN 6 mm

L/H Rear Tyre |185/85R15 FALKEH‘ 6 mm

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE Q/s SIDE M}HDK

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

Accident Date 05/10/2018 y Inspection Date (09/10/2018
Survey held at SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD
B0 WDDMNDE INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705

A)THE lNEFECﬁC'N WAS CONDUCTED ON ﬁ"WITHDUT FREJUDEE' EBASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NCIT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

_ EstimaleDaysofR
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:




' 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

il B 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL. 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R Page No 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 6122B
= . I." (i "__1 T e 1 -r.-"‘f:]IE-l.f"['l'l | |j;?'--‘,5:;-; ate | Our Adjusted
y e rO T o B i LR __. 'H:‘:i ".11.::& | _U::_ _|
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|COVER ,OUTER MIRROR .RH (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) |CRACKED 107.40 B0.565
1|MIRROR LAMP RH (DISC 10%) (CONSISTENT) MISSING 65.30 58.77
1|MIRROR ASSY ,RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1,307.10 -
1|MIRROR GLASS RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 212.80
1.692.60 13832
LABOUR
SPRAY PAINT 180.00 30.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIX WING MIRROR NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
TOWING CHARGE. 84.00 60.00
3B4.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,076.60 ma;

AMENDED COST OF REPAIRS
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018473/Nga3q2

/J’“ﬂ

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH HO LEONG CHUAN

—

Automotive Assessor Automaotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Repart is made salely for the uss and benallt of ihe Cllent named on the fron page of this Repon.
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